Pl

4

10

11

12

13

Nom

m ROQOS Jean-Luc
DELABACA Romuald
m ROOS Louis

BISMUTH Lea

DEGRAEVE Jean-
Marc

g VAISSER Anatoly
RICHARD Emma
mf NICOARA Malina
m COLLAS Didier
GIROYAN Gary
m BENITAH Yohan

f BUSCARA Sevan

ROZENTALIS
Eduardas

CHARNUSHEVICH

14 m

15

16

1

~

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

3

o

31
32

Aliaksei

g JANEV Evgeni

g SULAVA Nenad

OLIVIER Jean-
Christophe

m LEPELLETIER Benoit
BRESSAC Stephane

f LAMARD Guillaume

BRAILLY-VIGNAL
Bastien

g LIBISZEWSKI Fabien
m TOUZANE Olivier
m ROOS Daniel
BRIH Touatia
g FLEAR Glenn C
m GOVCIYAN Pavel
MALKA Samuel

g KALLAI Gabor

f SUAREZ REAL
Alberto

f CRUT Aurelien

f DI NICOLANTONIO

Interclubs Adultes - Nationale | - Groupe C

Elo Cat. Fede Ligue

2262 SenM

2272 SenM

237; SenM

1941
F

2562 SenM

2562 VetM

2048
F

2132
F SenF

SenF

SenF

2418 ony

2391 .
= MinM

241::1 SenM

2315
= JunM

261; SenM

252::1 SenM

2495 orn

250'? SenM

2385 onu

244E SenM

230E SenM

2210
F
2261

F SenM

249|E SenM

2303 opy

MinM

238:3 SenM

1970
E SenF

2472 SenM

244; SenM

2124
E

246":1 SenM

MinM

239; SenM

2337 erm

2301 JunM

Grille américaine aprés laronde 11

FRA ALS

FRA CAZ

FRA ALS

FRA DSA

FRA CAzZ

FRA ALS

FRA ALS

FRA ALS

FRA CAz

FRA CAZ

FRA LYO

FRA LAN

LTU ALS

FRA FRC

BUL LYO

CRO CAz

FRA DSA

FRA CAz

FRA CAzZ

FRA CAz

FRA LYO

FRA LAN

FRA LAN

FRA ALS

FRA CAz

ENG LAN

FRA CAzZ

FRA LYO

HUN ALS

ESP CAZ

FRA FRC

FRA DSA

R1

- 38B

+52B

= 56B

- 69B

+ 37N

+ 65B

+ 8N

- 7B

+143N

+ 89B

+ 73B

- 54N

+ 45B

= 62N

+ 42N

+ 32N

=43B

- 30B

+ 63N

+113B

+121B

= 74N

+ 36N

+139B

+151N

=50B

=83B

+147B

+ 51B

+ 18N

=120N

-16B

R 2

+ 70N

+100N

= 53N

+ 7N

=13B

= 16N

- 4B

+ 69N

+ 24B

= 1IN

=10B

+91B

= 26N

= 22N

- 33N

= 42N

+112N

= 28N

- 41N

=15B

+67B

- ON

+128N

=14B

+ 40N

=20B

+110N

+ 88N

= 74N

= 59N

R3 R4

+131B +63B

=112B = 24N
+37B =44B
- 8N +48B
=59B + 50N
+109B =118B
=69N + 25B
+ 4B =57B
=99B + 12N
+88B =72N
+ 52N + 98N
+46N - 9B
+17B +27B
=84B =58B
+74B + 88B
+33B + 23N
-13N +36B
+75B =29N
+111B - 33N
+ 55B +144N
=90B -77B
=31IN =43B
+102N - 16B
+143B = 2B
=94B - 7N
=61IN -8IN
+73B -13N
-39N =46N
=18B
=42B + 82N

=22B -101B

=60N +74B

R5 R6

+ 39N + 80N

=56B + 37N
+113N + 67N
+150N +57B
+ 90N +113B
+83N - 15N
+ 57N - 47N
=25N + 49N
= 64N +119B
+33B + 32N
=61B =22B
+71B + 86N
+ 30N
+ 73N +59B
+ 6B
+ 74N =19B
=23N +18B
=99B - 17N
=72B = 16N
-110B +137N
+ 79N + 24B
+32B =11IN
=17B - 40N
+ 66N - 21N
= 8B + 69N
+43B =75N
-95B = 35N
+80B +92B
+ 52N + 91N
-13B =84N

+ 75N + 33B

-22N -10B

R7 R 8

+132B +155N
+93B = 64N
+140B +135N
+ 25N +154N
= 27N +120N
+102B +112N
+ 49B +160N
+ 47B +159N
+ 91N
=43B =26N
+ 64N + 65B
+ 78B +108B
=73N
=97N =17B
=45N >43B
-18N =62N
+ 89N = 14N
+16B + 54N
=35B + 50N
+ 70B =104N
+ 56N + 53B
+75B +52B
+ 55B +113B
=46B +125N
- 4B

=58B =10B
= 5B +124N
-36N -33B
- 98B

= 60N -81B

=52N = 46N

R9 R10

+ 79B =123N
+12B + 46N
+ 28B +133N
+80B +127N
=31B + 75N
+42B = 22N
+159B + 48N
+160B =126N
+46B +112N
+22B = 31N
=13N -32B
- 2N +24B
=11B + 23N
+43N +27B
+ 81N -30B
+98B = 73N
+62B = 58N
+84B + 98N
=36B =61N
+ 35N =108B
-10N = 6B
-34N -13B
=111B - 12N
+48B + 49N
=30N =33B
+50B - 14N
- 3N +76B
=26B + 15N

= 5N =10B

=120B + 11N

R 11

+ 48B

+21B

=104B

+155B

= 58B

+124B

+110B

+138B

=62B

+ 53N

+ 56N

+ 64B

= 19N

= 18N

=42B

+112B

=15B

=14B

+67B

- 2N

= 65N

+ 33N

+ 54B

=47B

+ 60N

=61B

+ 93N

+ 36B

=52N

+ 75B

Pts Perf

9% 2387 7 11

924755 11

9 2429 6 11

9 2186 8 11

8% 2592 2 11

8% 2566 2 11

8% 2171 8 11

8% 2115 8 11

826094 9

8 2547 3 11

8 2529 3 11

82441 411

7% 2653 2 9

72 2580 1 11

7% 2559 2 9

7Y2 2499 2 11

7 2489 2 11

724832 11

7 2455 3 11

723476 9

7 2338 4 11

6% 2429 2 11

6% 2354 4 11

6% 2267 5 11

6% 2079 8 10

62477111

62471 2 11

6 2204 7 11

5% 26714 6

5% 25201 9

5% 2398 3 11

5% 2390 2 11



Lucas

33 f LERCH Patrice
34 LUDWIG Remi
35 f JOIE Sebastien
36 f SAN MARCO Bruno
37 DEBRAY Francois
38 VIENNOT Dylan
39 BOURSIER Julien
40 f MUSAT Adrian
MARTIN GONZALEZ
41 m
Angel
42 m DONCEA Vladimir
43 m NINOV Nikolai
44 mf BENSDORP Marlies
45 f RIFF Vincent
46 POIGNOT Quentin
a7 LAMOTTE Gaelle
48 THURET Marine
49 BATTEAU Valerie
50 g BRICARD Emmanuel
51 f VESIN Jean-Robert
52 IWANESKO
Alexandre
53 m COLLAS Silvia
54 f DUSSOL Pierre
L'HERMITTE
55
Emmanue|
56 NASS Emile
57 VEROT Melanie
58 SZABO Gergely-

59

60

61

62

6!

w

64

65

66

9 Andras-Gyula

g GEORGIEV Vladimir
g SANIKIDZE Tornike
g GENOV Petar

m IVANOV Jordan

BEKKER-JENSEN
David

DIJOUX Frederic

f MONSIEUX Cyril

PODVIN Francois-
Xavier

2385

2238

2298

2231

2192

2135

SenM

JunM

SenM

SenM

SenM

F MinM

2094

F SenM

2386

F SenM

2349

2412

2471

2268

2322

F
2188

SenM

SenM

SenM

SenF

SenM

F SenM

1906
F
1903

F
1875

2489
=

2248
F

2211

2284
F

2198

SenF

JunF

SenF

SenM

SenM

JunM

SenF

F VetM

1993

F SenM

2235
F

2052

2540
E

2555
F

2616

2463
=

2363
F

2283

SenM

SenF

SenM

SenM

SenM

SenM

SenM

F SenM

2202
F

2304

2085

SenM

SenM

JunM

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ROU

ESP

ROU

BUL

NED

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ROU

MKD

GEO

BUL

BUL

DEN

FRA

FRA

FRA

ALS

CAZ

DSA

LAN

DSA

ALS

CAZ

LYO

LAN

LYO

CAZ

CAZ

ALS

FRC

FRC

LAN

LYO

LAN

FRC

CAZ

CAZ

LAN

LYO

ALS

CAZ

LYO

ALS

ALS

LYO

LYO

CAZ

LAN

ALS

CAZ

=97N +17B
+39B =111N
=53B =56N
- 23B +142B
- 5B + 65N
+ 1IN +143B
- 34N + 55N
-27B
+142N + 21B
-15B =18B
=17N =60B
+148B
- 13N =131B
+ 91N + 54N
-67N = 48N
+130B =47B
=136B +156N
=26N =61B
-29N - 64N
- 2N + 78N
=35N = 3B
+12B -46B
+137B -39B
= 3N =35B
+149B + 94N
=32B
= 43N
= 50N
=14B = 84N
- 19B =101N
+123B +51B

- 6N -37B

=110N -87N

- 16N

+78B

=106N

=91IN

- 3N

- 70N

+ 28B

+113N

+ 79N

= 30N

+ 56B

=53N

-12B

+156B

= 49N

=48B

+ 51N

- 50B

-11B

=45B

- 67N

- 20N

- 43N

+151B

= 5N

=32B

=26B

- 64B

+77B

+ 62N

+ 93N

+124B

+19B - 10N
+ 76N
+104B +134N
-17N =53B
+ 90B +146N
+102N =111N
+56N - 1B
=97N -82B
+141IN =84B
=22N - 26N
= 3N =45B
=52B =44N
=28B -78N
- 94B +157N
- 4N -69B
+155B + 94N
- 5B =81B
=79B + 77N
=45N -29B
=92N = 36N
-68N +70B
= 80N +143N
-39B = 2N
=8N - 7B
=14N +62B
=73B =11IN
=112B - 58N
- 1IN + 87B
-71IN = 9B
=125B +124N
=109B -24B

- 31N

=27B

= 78N

- 2B

=123B

- 93N

+23B

- 44N

+122B

=52B

+41B

= 46N

=45B

+ 7B

+155N

- 8B

- 58N

+ 65B

=43N

=89B

+112N

+104B

=132N

- 4N

+50B

- 14N

=62N

=97B

=60B

+109N

- 73N

- 51N

+ 70N

=61B

- 51N

= 19N

+28B

= 39N

= 80B

=37B

+ 54N

+112B

+124N

= 10N

+ 90N

= 15B

= 24N

- 8N

+127B

- 7N

+ 88B

+ 34B

=32B

= 63N

-40B

- 23N

-21B

+ 69B

= 26N

+ 62B

=31B

= 33N

- 59N

=53B

-11B

+ 91B

=137B

+ 28N

- 36N

+102N

+ 34B

+152N

- 41N

+ 39B

- 59B

< 15N

- 85N

=100N

=32B

- 68B

+158B

- 96B

-19B

+ 89N

- 22N

- 21N

-18B

+ 79N

+ 42N

+ 88N

=16B

= 2B

- 1IN

+77B

+23B

-21B

= 19N

=91B

+155B

=90B

- 6N

-14B

+112B

- 9N

- 93N

- 25N

- 68N

- 27N

+104B

+137B

=113N

=135B

+73B

- 17N

-108N

=26N -23B
+91B
-119N - 88B
=45B - 29N
-40N =78B

- 54N
+ 67N =85B
+37B =43N
= 16N
+ 88N =40B
+ 80B
=36N -50B
- 2B +108N
+158B = 25N
- 7B - 1IN
- 25B +158N
-60B + 45N
=91IN =31B
-78N -11B
+38B - 24N

+ 93B
+104N -12B
=17B = 5N
+ 50N -26B
=19B =27N
+89B = 10N
-105B - 13N
=22B

= 80N

5% 2357 2 11

5% 23295 8

5% 2266 4 11

5% 2250 5 11

5% 2192 5 11

5% 21757 9

5% 2158 7 11

524533 8

524466 6

52408 2 10

52394 2 10

523386 7

52250 4 11

52233511

51886 8 11

51877 8 11

51836 8 11

4Y2 2346 1 11

4> 2322 4 8

4Y> 2249 4 11

42 2182 5 11

4Y> 2166 5 11

4Y> 2158 7 8

42 2143 5 11

4Y> 2061 8 7

425891 6

425411 6

424312 7

424292 8

42318 2 11

422955 7

4 2240 4 11

422124 9

421806 8



67 GINGENE Eric
FOISOR Mihaela-
68 -
Veronica
69 LANGEVIN Philippe
70 VUITTON Gilles
71 m FOISOR Cristina-
Adela
72 m VARGA Peter
73 f BISSIERES Matthieu
74 f GACHON Lionel
75 CURSOUX Laurent
RODRIGUES
76
Emmanuel
77 SELLAMI M'Hamed
78 CAU Benjamin
79 f GUEDON Stephane
80 CHEBANCE Benoit
81 m FOISOR Ovidiu-Doru
82 g RUSEV Krasimir
83 f BABAULT Patrice
84 RODRIGUEZ
CEPEDES Amador
85 PICHELIN Pascal
86 GRACA Robert
87 RIFF Sebastien
88 f DUBREUIL Julien
89 PEREZ Flavio
90 ZSCHIEDRICH Heiko
91 CAVILLON Fabien
92 BEROUAGUE Karim
93 ROBERT Bastien
04 DESANLIS Anne-
Sophie
95 g PETKOV Viadimir
96 OLTRA Alexandre
97 g DOETTLING Fabian
98 f BURNIER David
99 f IDER Borya
100 LERQY Christophe

101

m ALONSO MOYANO

21lg SenM

224::‘ CadF

209'23 SenM

2052 SenM

2417
F
2397

F SenM

2342 SenM

SenF

227; SenM

2232 SenM

217é SenM

2062 epy

2125 gepu

220'? SenM

1952 gy

238'1 SenM

252'§ SenM

2381 sonu

244'? SenM

2044 ern

2260
E JunM

225§ SenM

2231 gopy

2254 S

214|E:5 SenM

216é SenM

215:3 SenM

204§ SenM

1931
= SenF

25]"3 SenM

180'1 CadMm

2582 onn

230; SenM

237& CadMm

217; SenM

2417 SenM

FRA

ROU

FRA

FRA

ROU

HUN

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ROU

BUL

FRA

ESP

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

GER

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

BUL

FRA

GER

Sul

FRA

FRA
ESP

LYO

DSA

CAZ

CAZ

DSA

ALS

LYO

LAN

LYO

DSA

LYO

LYO

LYO

LYO

DSA

ALS

CAZ

LAN

FRC

LYO

ALS

LYO

CAZ

LAN

LYO

LAN

CAZ

LYO

ALS

CAZ

ALS

FRC

ALS

LYO
LYO

+47B

= 92N

+ 4N

- 76N

=87B

- 1IN

=22B

= 86N

+70B

+111IN

-100N

= 88B

+153B

=118N

=27N

=107N

=75B

=T72N

= 79N

- 10N

+145B

- 46B

=68B

-109N

+157B

+152B

=33B

+78B

=112B

-23N +54B +78B
+54B
- 8B = 7B +150N
- 1B +38B +146N
+137N + 64B
=10B
-83B -27N =61N
=31B -15N -32N
+113B - 18N +9IN
-34B
-89B -63N + 21N
-52B -34N - 67N
-41B =5IN
= 92N -107B =55B
+26B
-30B
+73N +101B - 95N
=62B = 14N
= 92B
+137N
+66B -121N
-30B -10N - 15N
+ 77N +100B
-102B =2IN - 37N
-12N =36B -75B
=80B =85N =53B
-106B - 65B =134N
-57B = 25N + 47N
+83B
= 40B
-11B
+109B = 9N -113B
- 2B -89N
=63B -83N + 31N

- 86N

+ 48N

- 54N

- 12N

= 19N

-14B

- 16B

-31B

-51B

+ 46B

-21B

- 28N

= 50N

+ 40N

- 6B

= 42N

+67B

- 63N

+141B

- 5B

+101N

=125B

-104N

- 49B

+ 27N

+112N

= 18N

-91B

- 3B

- 25B

- 66B

+ 77N

+ 64B

+125N

=26B

-72B

=36B

= 90N

- 1B

=30B

-12B

-124B

=53N

=79B

-29B

- 28N

+ 39B

= 61N

- 87N

-57N

- 20N

=100B

= 84N

+ 86B

- 22N

+113N

- 12N

+143B

= 38N

=73B

- 74N

+ 67B

- 50N

-17B

- 44B

- 65N

- 2N

=14B

+ 30N

=72N

+ 93B

+ 47N

+ 80N

=13B

+77B

- 76N

- 56B

-70B

+ 31N

+ 44B

- 60B

-51B

- 9B

- 67N

+ 49N

=45B

- 71N

+49B

-102B

+67B

- 59N

- 33N

- IN

- 4N

- 15B

+ 88B

- 18N

- 82N

= 39N

=37N

+47B

- 16N

- 39B

-77N

= 16B

- 5B

- 28N

+ 70B

+53B

= 66B

-43B

- 62N

=52B

- 55N

-18B

- 20N

=79B

- 32N

=37N

= 70N

- 44N

= 39N

+ 35N

- 34N

- 28B

42101 6 11

3% 23636 4

3% 19838 7

3% 1979 7 11

323684 4

323104 5

32306 1 10

322713 7

322383 9

322056 5

321295 9

320975 9

320885 9

31916 7

2225392 4

2Y> 2484 2 4

2Y5 24552 5

2Y2 23522 6

2Y5 22437 4

2422025 5

2% 21946 5

2% 2190 2 11

2% 21654 7

2220945 8

2% 2074 5 11

2Y2 2028 6 6

2% 1918 6 11

2% 1867 8 5

230882 2

225048 2

224401 4

223123 5

222924 4

222025 5
221923 5



102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123 g

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

Jonathan

MINET Steve

LEGRAND Vincent

VANDERBEEKEN
Mikael

SCHMITT Fabien

m MAIER Christian

MARIEL David

f GACHET Sebastien

LEROY Olivier

f SARTHOU Gaetan

f MEINSOHN Francis

DEBRAY Tristan

SHAMIEH Mahmoud

m MLADENOV Plamen

f BERTRAND Frederic

COUTTON Sylvain

GAMBINI Stephane

g FONTAINE Robert
g MIRALLES Gilles

m KUKQV Velislav

COULON Maxcellend

PROST Frederic

HAMDOUCHI Adina-
Maria

f VERDIER Patrice

VERGES Brice

BANNWARTH
Frederique

COLOMBI-GAMRAT
Marie-Pierre

PIQUEMAL Christiane
SCHERRER Gilles
FRANC Nathalie
TCHING-SIN Olivier
PELLATON Bernard
OUAKHIR Mehdi
HOFFMANN Michel

GEORGES Thomas

2135

1715

2157

2088

2342

2087

SenM

BenM

SenM

SenM

SenM

F SenM

2289

F SenM

2124

F SenM

2355

2179

2154

2181

2401

F
2297

SenM

VetM

SenM

SenM

SenM

F SenM

2165
F
1947

F
2559

2476
F

2404
F

2091

2074
E

2258

SenM

SenM

SenM

SenM

SenM

VetM

SenM

F SenF

2241

= SenM

1893
F

1827

1820
N

2015
F

1807

2006
F

1987
F

2074

SenM

SenF

SenF

SenF

SenM

SenF

SenM

F VetM

2213
=

2062

1735

SenM

SenM

BenM

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

GER

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

LIB

BUL

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

BUL

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

MAR

FRA

FRA

FRC

CAZ

LAN

ALS

ALS

LAN

CAZ

DSA

LAN

LYO

LYO

CAZ

LYO

LAN

CAZ

CAZ

CAZ

LYO

LYO

FRC

DSA

LAN

LAN

LYO

LAN

LYO

LAN

ALS

LAN

DSA

FRC

LAN

LAN

LYO

+155N

=133B

= 85B

+ 93B

=66B

-77B

=101IN

- 20N

+141B

+124N

+144B

+148N

=82B

=31B

- 21N

+125B

- 64N

-115B

-122N

+158N

=138N

- 48N

=105N

+ 90N -23B
+160B
+ 93N =35B
+ 80N
-99N - 6N
- 29B
=34B - 19N
-19B = 2N
- 75N -40B
+ 87B
- 66N
=129N
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